
  $20,000.00 
 $10,000.00 
 $10,000.00 

 

$10,000.00 
 $30,000.00 
 $14,000.00 
 $10,000.00 
 $50,000.00 
 $20,000.00 
 $30,000.00 
 $20,000.00 
 $10,000.00 
 $20,000.00 
 $15,000.00 
 $20,000.00 
 $20,000.00 

 

$25,000.00 
 $30,000.00 
$20,000.00 

 

$20,000.00 
$20,000.00 

 $10,000.00 
 $10,000.00 
 $30,000.00 
 $30,000.00 
 $15,000.00 
 $30,000.00 
 $25,000.00 
 $15,000.00 
 $25,000.00 
 $20,000.00 
 $20,000.00 
 $25,000.00 
 $30,000.00 
 $30,000.00 
 $30,000.00 
 $30,000.00 
 $25,000.00 
 $30,000.00 

 $5,000.00 
 $25,000.00 
 $30,000.00 
 $30,000.00 
 $20,000.00 
 $25,000.00 
 $30,000.00 
 $20,000.00 
 $25,000.00 

CLARK FUND
2024

Arts
Argyros Performing Arts Center
Delaware Symphony Orchestra
Milton Theatre 

Education
Delaware Children’s Museum
Delaware College Scholars
Delaware Institute for the Arts in Education
DelawareCan
First State Educate
First State Squash
Leading Youth Through Empowerment
Oldsfields School
PA Society for Biomedical Research
Radcliffe Creek School
Tech Impact
TeenSHARP
Tova Community Health

Environmental
Delaware Center for the Inland Bays
Idaho Rivers United
Piedmont Environmental Council

Health
Delaware Breast Cancer Coalition
Amanecer Counseling & Resource Center

Human Services
CAMP Rehoboth
Cancer Support Community
Central Delaware Housing Collaborative
Claymont Community Center
Deep Roots
Food Bank of DE
Friendship House
Girls on the Run 
Green Beret Project
High Hopes Therapeutic Riding
La Esperanza
Milton Community Food Pantry
Planned Parenthood of DE
Prevent Child Abuse
Project New Start
Redemption City
Roofs from the Heart
SOAR
Society of St. Andrew
St. Lukes Wood River FDN
Supporting Kidds
The Advocates
The Challenge Program
The Hope Commission
The Shepherd Place Homeless Shelter
Bringing Hope Home
Neighborhood House


