

CLARK FUND 2024

Arts —	
Argyros Performing Arts Center	\$20,000.00
Delaware Symphony Orchestra	\$10,000.00
Milton Theatre	\$10,000.00
Education —	.
Delaware Children's Museum	\$10,000.00
Delaware College Scholars	\$30,000.00
Delaware Institute for the Arts in Education	\$14,000.00
DelawareCan	\$10,000.00
First State Educate	\$50,000.00
First State Squash	\$20,000.00
Leading Youth Through Empowerment	\$30,000.00
Oldsfields School	\$20,000.00
PA Society for Biomedical Research	\$10,000.00
Radcliffe Creek School	\$20,000.00
Fech Impact FeenSHARP	\$15,000.00
	\$20,000.00
Tova Community Health	\$20,000.00
Environmental Polograpa Contact for the Inland Poya	фод 000 00
Delaware Center for the Inland Bays Idaho Rivers United	\$25,000.00
	\$30,000.00
Piedmont Environmental Council	\$20,000.00
Health Delaware Breast Cancer Coalition	¢20,000,00
Amanecer Counseling & Resource Center	\$20,000.00 \$20,000.00
Human Services ————————————————————————————————————	
CAMP Rehoboth	\$10,000.00
Cancer Support Community	\$10,000.00
Central Delaware Housing Collaborative	\$30,000.00
Claymont Community Center	\$30,000.00
Deep Roots	\$15,000.00
Food Bank of DE	\$30,000.00
Friendship House	\$25,000.00
Girls on the Run	\$15,000.00
Green Beret Project	\$25,000.00
High Hopes Therapeutic Riding	\$20,000.00
La Esperanza	\$20,000.00
Milton Community Food Pantry	\$25,000.00
Planned Parenthood of DE	\$30,000.00
Prevent Child Abuse	\$30,000.00
Project New Start	\$30,000.00
Redemption City	\$30,000.00
Roofs from the Heart	\$25,000.00
SOAR	\$30,000.00
Society of St. Andrew	\$5,000.00
St. Lukes Wood River FDN	\$25,000.00
Supporting Kidds	\$30,000.00
The Advocates	\$30,000.00
The Challenge Program	\$20,000.00
The Hope Commission	\$25,000.00
	\$30,000.00
Гhe Shepherd Place Homeless Shelter Bringing Hope Home Neighborhood House	\$20,000.00 \$25,000.00